
DEVICE

REF.NO.

Material

Size

Charge

Date

Thumb Tissue Forceps

Stainless Steel 410

14.5cm

MM/YY/FF Page
1 of 2

Ref l1
±5.00

b1

±0.5
b2

±1.00

FRONT VIEW

SIDE VIEW

MM.YY.FF

MM YY FF
Month Year Factory

3

145.00 3.25 8.75

b2

1

1

b1

x

=35°

=35°

2

l1

x a

SUBBD5577

17-03-2025 Approved by Director QC

SUBBD5577

Tel: +92-3006111353

www.su-instruments.com
Email:info@su-instruments.com 

PAKISTAN
Capt. Shukar Deen Street Sialkot-51300-

Su Instruments Pvt. Ltd 



DEVICE

REF.NO.

Material

Size

Charge

Date

Thumb Tissue Forceps

Stainless Steel 410

14.5cm

MM/YY/FF Page
1 of 2

Ref l1
±5.00

b1

±0.5
b2

±1.00

Material
Stainless Steel AISI 410

Applied Standards

Application Areas
  Tissue Forceps  Thumb Tissue Forceps are used for grasping, holding,
  and manipulating various types of tissues in multiple procedures. ...
  Others have greater tension and can hold thick, heavy tissue.
  Thumb tissue forceps are commonly toothed in order to grip the tissue more firmly than
  serrated tips alone.

Legend
1: Space for labeling
2: Teeth
3: Surface profile of the manufacturer's choice

DIN 58239-1: 2009-01
DIN 58298:2005-12 Medical instruments-materials, testing and testing
DIN 96042 Surgical Instruments Packing, Technical Specification

SUBBD5577 145.00 3.25 8.75SUBBD5577

17-03-2025 Approved by Director QC

Tel: +92-3006111353

www.su-instruments.com
Email:info@su-instruments.com 

PAKISTAN
Capt. Shukar Deen Street Sialkot-51300-

Su Instruments Pvt. Ltd 


