





•		DEVICE	Thumb T	issue Forceps	Ref	l ₁ ±5.00	b ₁ ±0.5	b ₂ ±1.00				
	Su Instruments Pvt. Ltd	REF.NO.	SUBBD5	577	SUBBD5577	145.00	3.25	8.75				
	Capt. Shukar Deen Street Sialkot-51300- PAKISTAN	Material	Stainless	Steel 410								
		Size	14.5cm									
	Tel: +92-3006111353 Email:info@su-instruments.com www.su-instruments.com	Charge	MM/YY/F	MM/YY/FF								
		Date	17-03-2025	Approved by	Director QC							

Material

Stainless Steel AISI 410

Legend

1: Space for labeling

2: Teeth

3: Surface profile of the manufacturer's choice

Applied Standards

DIN 58239-1: 2009-01

DIN 58298:2005-12 Medical instruments-materials, testing and testing

DIN 96042 Surgical Instruments Packing, Technical Specification

Application Areas

Tissue Forceps Thumb Tissue Forceps are used for grasping, holding, and manipulating various types of tissues in multiple procedures. ...

Others have greater tension and can hold thick, heavy tissue.

Thumb tissue forceps are commonly toothed in order to grip the tissue more firmly than serrated tips alone.

	DEVICE	Thumb Tissue Forceps			Ref	l ₁ ±5.00	b ₁ ±0.5	b ₂ ±1.00				
Su Instruments Pvt. Ltd	REF.NO.	SUBBD5577			SUBBD5577	145.00	3.25	8.75				
	Meterial	Stainless Steel 410										
Capt. Shukar Deen Street Sialkot-51300-	Material	Stainless	Steel 410									
PAKISTAN	Size	14.5cm										
	Charra	Ob	·	Page								
Tel: +92-3006111353	Charge	MM/YY/FF		1 of 2								
Email:info@su-instruments.com www.su-instruments.com	Date	17-03-2025	Approved by	Director QC								
									-		-	